IHSV

22 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

_

Corrida 05-11-2016 11:11. .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:16.472 +1.220 13:01:17.832 5 1:20.112 +2.566 12:53:50.419
(16) Ricardo Araujo 12 1:16.709 +1.457 13:02:34.541 6 1:24.249 +6.703 12:55:14.668
1 1:19.724 +5.027 12:48:21.623 13 1:16.096 +0.844 13:03:50.637 7 1:18.125 +0.579 12:56:32.793
2 1:15.640 +0.943 12:49:37.263 14 1:18.436 +3.184 13:05:09.073 8 1:19.800 +2.054 12:57:52.593
3 1:15.913 +1.216 12:50:53.176 15 1:15.286 +0.034 13:06:24.359 9 1:18.307 +0.761 12:59:10.900
4 1:14.715 +0.018 12:52:07.891 16 1:15.252 - 13:07:39.611 10 1:17.884 +0.338 13:00:28.784
5 1:14.954 +0.257 12:53:22.845 1 1:18.372 +0.826 13:01:47.156
6 1:15.654 +0.957 12:54:38.499 (8) André Martins 12 1:18.263 +0.717 13:03:05.419
7 1:14.949 +0.252 12:55:53.448 1 1:26.351 +11.544 12:48:29.309 13 1:18.202 +0.656 13:04:23.621
8 1:15.533 +0.836 12:57:08.981 2 1:17.670 +2.863 12:49:46.979 14 1:20.001 +2.455 13:05:43.622
9 1:15.525 +0.828 12:58:24.506 3 1:17.589 +2.782 12:51:04.568 15 1:18.767 +1.221 13:07:02.389
10 1:15.441 +0.744 12:59:39.947 4 1:22.737 +7.930 12:52:27.305 16 1:18.878 +1.332 13:08:21.267
11 1:15.782 +1.085 13:00:55.729 5 1:16.199 +1.392 12:53:43.504
12 1:14.766 +0.069 13:02:10.495 6 1:16.323 +1.516 12:54:59.827 (12) Pedro Fonseca
13 1:15.832 +1.135 13:03:26.327 7 1:15.651 +0.844 12:56:15.478 1 1:20.723 +4.281 12:48:24.480
14 1:14.697 - 13:04:41.024 8 1:16.035 +1.228 12:57:31.513 2 1:17.765 +1.323 12:49:42.245
15 1:14.966 +0.269 13:05:55.990 9 1:14.807 - 12:58:46.320 3 1:21.564 +5.122 12:51:03.809
16 1:18.434 +3.737 13:07:14.424 10 1:16.048 +1.241 13:00:02.368 4 1:17.395 +0.953 12:52:21.204
11 1:16.441 +1.634 13:01:18.809 5 1:16.442 - 12:53:37.646
(1) Nuno Alves 12 1:16.289 +1.482 13:02:35.098 6 1:16.870 +0.428 12:54:54.516
1 1:20.685 +6.051 12:48:22.852 13 1:16.459 +1.652 13:03:51.557 7 1:17.659 +1.217 12:56:12.175
2 1:17.101 +2.467 12:49:39.953 14 1:15.490 +0.683 13:05:07.047 8 1:18.412 +1.970 12:57:30.587
3 1:15.360 +0.726 12:50:55.313 15 1:15.891 +1.084 13:06:22.938 9 1:51.772 +35.330 12:59:22.359
4 1:15.577 +0.943 12:52:10.890 16 1:17.023 +2.216 13:07:39.961 10 1:18.153 +1.711 13:00:40.512
5 1:15.520 +0.886 12:53:26.410 1 1:18.920 +2.478 13:01:59.432
6 1:21.347 +6.713 12:54:47.757 (27) Anténio Baptista 12 1:17.862 +1.420 13:03:17.294
7 1:15.669 +1.035 12:56:03.426 1 1:18.474 +3.913 12:48:19.859 13 1:18.169 +1.727 13:04:35.463
8 1:14.634 - 12:57:18.060 2 1:16.700 +2.139 12:49:36.559 14 1:18.417 +1.975 13:05:53.880
9 1:16.561 +1.927 12:58:34.621 3 1:45.304 +30.743 12:51:21.863 15 1:17.492 +1.050 13:07:11.372
10 1:15.666 +1.032 12:59:50.287 4 1:15.11 +0.550 12:52:36.974 16 1:16.929 +0.487 13:08:28.301
11 1:15.760 +1.126 13:01:06.047 5 1:15.662 +1.101 12:53:52.636
12 1:16.118 +1.484 13:02:22.165 6 1:15.272 +0.71 12:55:07.908 (18) Filipe Andrade Santos
13 1:14.918 +0.284 13:03:37.083 7 1:16.421 +1.860 12:56:24.329 1 1:29.430 +12.555 12:48:32.515
14 1:16.184 +1.550 13:04:53.267 8 1:15.807 +1.246 12:57:40.136 2 1:22.286 +5.411 12:49:54.801
15 1:17.018 +2.384 13:06:10.285 9 1:14.561 - 12:58:54.697 3 1:18.668 +1.793 12:51:13.469
16 1:17.503 +2.869 13:07:27.788 10 1:15.538 +0.977 13:00:10.235 4 1:17.507 +0.632 12:52:30.976
1 1:15.996 +1.435 13:01:26.231 5 1:18.276 +1.401 12:53:49.252
(6) Pedro Costa Santos 12 1:15.387 +0.826 13:02:41.618 6 1:17.464 +0.589 12:55:06.716
1 1:24.362 +8.899 12:48:26.926 13 1:14.846 +0.285 13:03:56.464 7 1:18.968 +2.093 12:56:25.684
2 1:16.742 +1.279 12:49:43.668 14 1:16.760 +2.199 13:05:13.224 8 1:17.528 +0.653 12:57:43.212
3 1:18.246 +2.783 12:51:01.914 15 1:17.084 +2.523 13:06:30.308 9 1:18.228 +1.353 12:59:01.440
4 1:16.750 +1.287 12:52:18.664 16 1:16.658 +2.097 13:07:46.966 10 1:19.227 +2.352 13:00:20.667
5 1:17.689 +2.226 12:53:36.353 1 1:17.591 +0.716 13:01:38.258
6 1:16.969 +1.506 12:54:53.322 (25) César Valente 12 1:16.876 +0.001 13:02:55.134
7 1:16.660 +1.197 12:56:09.982 1 1:23.864 +6.811 12:48:25.383 13 1:17.985 +1.110 13:04:13.119
8 1:17.172 +1.709 12:57:27.154 2 117421 +0.068 12:49:42.504 14 1:16.875 - 13:05:29.994
9 1:16.672 +1.209 12:58:43.826 3 1:17.446 +0.393 12:50:59.950 15 1:45.498 +28.623 13:07:15.492
10 1:16.010 +0.547 12:59:59.836 4 1:18.016 +0.963 12:52:17.966
11 1:17.512 +2.049 13:01:17.348 5 1:18.862 +1.809 12:53:36.828 (2) Mério Alemao
12 1:15.861 +0.398 13:02:33.209 6 1:29.631 +12.578 12:55:06.459 1 1:22.290 +4.150 12:48:25.876
13 1:16.083 +0.620 13:03:49.292 7 1:18.462 +1.409 12:56:24.921 2 1:20.284 +2.144 12:49:46.160
14 1:15.900 +0.437 13:05:05.192 8 1:18.545 +1.492 12:57:43.466 3 1:22.064 +3.924 12:51:08.224
15 1:15.529 +0.066 13:06:20.721 9 1:17.117 +0.064 12:59:00.583 4 1:18.723 +0.583 12:52:26.947
16 1:15.463 - 13:07:36.184 10 1:20.834 +3.781 13:00:21.417 5 1:19.214 +1.074 12:53:46.161
1 1:23.590 +6.537 13:01:45.007 6 1:19.021 +0.881 12:55:05.182
(13) Dério Garcia 12 1:19.280 +2.227 13:03:04.287 7 1:25.639 +7.499 12:56:30.821
1 1:20.703 +5.451 12:48:23.234 13 1:17.651 +0.598 13:04:21.938 8 1:20.812 +2.672 12:57:51.633
2 1:18.110 +2.858 12:49:41.344 14 1:19.042 +1.989 13:05:40.980 9 1:25.566 +7.426 12:59:17.199
3 1:19.552 +4.300 12:51:00.896 15 1:17.053 - 13:06:58.033 10 1:19.453 +1.313 13:00:36.652
4 1:16.062 +0.810 12:52:16.958 16 1:17.764 +0.711 13:08:15.797 11 1:22.455 +4.315 13:01:59.107
5 1:17.076 +1.824 12:53:34.034 12 1:18.140 - 13:03:17.247
6 1:18.320 +3.068 12:54:52.354 (30) Rui Azevedo 13 1:19.923 +1.783 13:04:37.170
7 1:17.110 +1.858 12:56:09.464 1 1:22.527 +4.981 12:48:26.518 14 1:20.077 +1.937 13:05:57.247
8 1:17.230 +1.978 12:57:26.694 2 1:20.678 +3.132 12:49:47.196 15 1:20.924 +2.784 13:07:18.171
9 1:17.841 +2.589 12:58:44.535 3 1:25.565 +8.019 12:51:12.761
10 1:16.825 +1.573 13:00:01.360 4 1:17.546 - 12:52:30.307 (24) Manuela Janicas
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IIHSV
23 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 05-11-2016 11:11 . ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:27.374 +7.749 12:48:31.894 1 1:28.368 +8.950 12:48:32.467
2 1:21.258 +1.633 12:49:53.152 2 1:22.288 +2.870 12:49:54.755
3 1:21.972 1+2.347 12:51:15.124 3 1:20.649 +1.231 12:51:15.404
4 1:23.108 +3.483 12:52:38.232 4 1:20.101 +0.683 12:52:35.505
5 1:21.605 +1.980 12:53:59.837 5 1:19.418 - 12:53:54.923
6 1:20.550 +0.925 12:55:20.387 6 3:30.483 +2:11.065 12:57:25.406
7 1:20.714 +1.089 12:56:41.101 7 1:24.153 +4.735 12:58:49.559
8 1:20.802 +1177 12:58:01.903 8 2:46.604 +1:27.186 13:01:36.163
9 1:20.733 +1.108 12:59:22.636 9 1:20.997 +1.579 13:02:57.160
10 1:21.654 +2.029 13:00:44.290 10 1:28.057 +8.639 13:04:25.217
1 1:20.251 +0.626 13:02:04.541 1 1:20.560 +1.142 13:05:45.777
12 1:20.395 +0.770 13:03:24.936 12 1:23.221 +3.803 13:07:08.998
13 1:20.895 +1.270 13:04:45.831 13 1:34.169 +14.751 13:08:43.167
14 1:21.065 +1.440 13:06:06.896
15 1:19.625 - 13:07:26.521
(5) Jorge Fonseca
1 1:24.747 +2.875 12:48:30.385
2 1:24.729 +2.857 12:49:55.114
3 1:23.808 +1.936 12:51:18.922
4 1:23.133 +1.261 12:52:42.055
5 1:24.266 +2.394 12:54:06.321
6 1:22.440 +0.568 12:55:28.761
7 1:25.625 +3.753 12:56:54.386
8 1:22.529 +0.657 12:58:16.915
9 1:21.872 - 12:59:38.787
10 1:23.022 +1.150 13:01:01.809
11 1:23.113 +1.241 13:02:24.922
12 1:22.830 +0.958 13:03:47.752
13 1:25.150 +3.278 13:05:12.902
14 1:24.905 +3.033 13:06:37.807
15 1:22.659 +0.787 13:08:00.466
(17) Luis Soares de Mello
1 1:24.690 +7.742 12:48:28.890
2 1:18.637 +1.689 12:49:47.527
3 1:22.090 +5.142 12:51:09.617
4 2:56.209 +1:39.261 12:54:05.826
5 1:20.071 +3.123 12:55:25.897
6 1:19.215 +2.267 12:56:45.112
7 1:18.575 +1.627 12:58:03.687
8 1:28.022 +11.074 12:59:31.709
9 1:20.343 +3.395 13:00:52.052
10 1:16.948 - 13:02:09.000
11 1:19.809 +2.861 13:03:28.809
12 1:17.772 +0.824 13:04:46.581
13 1:21.957 +5.009 13:06:08.538
14 1:18.944 +1.996 13:07:27.482
(31) Jorge Ferreira
1 1:28.354 +9.659 12:48:32.887
2 1:23.746 +5.051 12:49:56.633
3 1:20.966 +2.271 12:51:17.599
4 1:25.555 +6.860 12:52:43.154
5 1:20.551 +1.856 12:54:03.705
6 1:20.824 +2.129 12:55:24.529
7 1:18.695 - 12:56:43.224
8 1:19.606 +0.911 12:58:02.830
9 1:20.564 +1.869 12:59:23.394
10 1:21.636 +2.941 13:00:45.030
1 1:20.060 +1.365 13:02:05.090
12 1:21.956 +3.261 13:03:27.046
13 3:08.236 +1:49.541 13:06:35.282
14 1:20.837 +2.142 13:07:56.119
(28) Pedro Pinheiro
Printed: 05-11-2016 13:11:42 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 2/2



